
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0955 Name: PW - BiTech Const. - Annual Concrete Repairs

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:10/23/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/18/2014 11/18/2014

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute a Fourth Amendment to Contract No. 32168
with BiTech Construction Company for the annual contract for concrete repairs and related
improvements, increasing the contract amount by an additional $3,000,000, for a total amount not to
exceed $15,000,000, and extend the contract term to December 30, 2015 at the discretion of the City
Manager.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amendments, Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 111814-R-25sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council11/18/2014 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

